
Thursday, March 4
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Lunch Music
Ye Afternoon Variety5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Latin’ Fashions
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle
y fe Light and Bright7.15 The Octopus7.30 Vera Lynn (vocal)
7.46 At the Consoleo4 Farm Session (Jack Brown): RedWater in Cattle, by R, M. Salisbury,Chief Diagnostic Officer of the Wallace-ville Research Station (NZBS); S, Lus-combe, OKato, discusses the use of irri-gation on his: farm; Stock Market Report8.30 The London Coliseum Orchestra,With Eugene Conley (tenor)o. 3 Music of Novello and Coward9.30 Short Story: The Horse’s Mouth,by Graham Sutton (NZBS)9.45 Billy Eckstine10. 0 Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

OKA 120¢VANGANUL |,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Racing Harcourts9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Lady in Distress10. O Close doayn
6.30 p.m. Favourites of Yesterday6.45 Cowboy Corner: Hank Williams7. 0 Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup: Norm Nielsen7.30 Dinah Shore and Tony Martin
7.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra ,&.. ¢ Farm Topics: For the Country-woman (Mary MaeDonald)8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 JNELSON,,,, nm7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val y:

9.15 Interlude for Strings
9.30 The Dark God9.45 Hint Hunt
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Brass Bands on the Classics
6.45 They were Champions7. 0 Rags ;

7.15 Gardening Session
7.30 Orchestral Variety8.0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes
8.45 Tim Wright and his Band9. Musical Comedy Gems
9. Play: Farewell, Captain Jacoby,by30
€. Gordon Glover (NZBS)10. O Lieder Recital: Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano), Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau
(baritone) and Gerald Moore (piano)10.30 Close down :
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7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Suite: Carmen Bizet
9.26 Dusan Georgevic (tenor)
Operatic Excerpts
9.38 Popular Classics10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;
Three Generations
40.30 Devotional Service
10.456 Music While You Work
11.16 The kKnaves P

41.30 Ethel Smith |
11.45 Harry Eryer and his Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast |2.0 Mainly for Women: Personal Port-
ralt-Margot Oxford (BBC); Imperish--
able Stories: ‘The Rider on the White
Horse, by Teodor Storm, adapted byOliver A. Gillespie (NZBS) (to be re-
peated from 3YC at 9.42 on Sunday)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Villa-Lobos
Nonetto
Quatuor
Bachianas Brasileiras Nos. 1 and 24.0 Miss Billy
4.15 Robert Wilson (tenor)
4.30 Light Pianists
4.45 Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
5.45 Tango, Time6. 0 __Listenérs’ Requests
7.A5 Canterbury Crystal: L. C. Walker
concludes his study of Canterbury’sPotential Expansion by estimating whatit would all cost’ (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and. Dave
7.46 Ethel Smith (organ)Recent Popular Tunes8.0 Rhythm Rendezvous: Doug Kellyand his Orchestra (Studio)8.20 Tino Rossi (tenor)

| 8.35 Gene Jimae (harmonica virtuoso)8.47 The Charles Williams Concert
/ eneYour Dancing Party: Tex Beneke’soaOrchestra (VOAFiesta Time with Irving. Field’s
; ‘Trio (VOA)
|}10. O Leroy Holmes and his Orchestra
| 10.16 Cycling: Kesults from the N.Z.
Championships at English Park
10.30 Reinhold Svennson’s Quintet
10.46 Charlie Barnet and his Orchestra
11.20 Close down

8Y¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musicvo Gerard Souzay (baritone)The Youth to the Stream
The Wander to the Moon
Your Picture
Love’s Message Schubert
7.10 EDWARD LOGAN (piano)
Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue Bach

(Studio)
7.258 #

#$‘The Aldeburgh Festival Choir and
. Orchestra conducted by Imogen Holst,with Peter Pears (tenor)
Ode in Honour of Great Britain
(Alfred) Arne
With Alfred Deller (counter-tenor),Peter Pears (tenor) and Norman Lums-
den (basso)
Anthem; O Lord Grant the Queen-aLong Life PurcellWith Arda Mandipian and Gladys Whit-.red. (sopranos)Duet: Now All the Air Shall Ring

Arne
7.42 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Enrique Jorda
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and Juliet

Tchaikovski
8. 0 Play: The Woman on the Beach,
by Rex Rienits (BBC)
3. 0 Canadian Artists: Ross Pratt
(piano)
Sonatine BarclayForlane from Le Tombeau de Couperin

Ravel
Fairy Tale, Op. 20 Medtner

(CBC)
9.26 Saint Cecilia Keaaetiy SymphonyOrchestra -conducted by Jacques Rach-milovich
Symphony No. 3 in B aniak Op. 42

Gliere10.13 Civil Aviation: The Bright Future,
a talk by William Courtenay (NZBS)10.27 Agi‘Jambor (piano), Victor Aitay(violin) and Janos Starker (’ceilo)Trio No. 1 in G, K.496 Mozart
10.45 Organ Music from. British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Bath Abbey, organistErnest Maynard
Duetto Whitlock
Fantasy on ag? A Streams Harris11.0 Close down
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7. 0 am. Tunes for Toast
9. 0 i00d Morning, Ladies9.16 The Deceiver

:9.30 Family Fortune9.45 Barbara Dale
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Voeal Interlude

|7.16 The Beau
)7.30 From the Light Orchestras

7.46 Vintage Vocals8.6 4H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Adventures of P.C, 49: The
Case of the Wrong Romeo (BBC)
10. O Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down

8Y7, ,,GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Max Lichtegg10. O Devotional Service
10.18 At Home with Lionel Barrymore10.30 Music While You Work :

11. 0 Miss Billy ;11.42 At the Console
11.30 Something Old and New12. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Classical Music
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op.73 Brahms45 A Lighthearted Laugh: How to Find |
a Goldmine, a yeti Robert Lake; (NZRS)
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 When Song is Sweet4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street

4.12 Rbythmic Variety4.30 Humour and Harmony5. 0 Frankie Carle
5.15 . Children’s session: The Farm With-
Plaster Casts

| 5.46 Clap Hands for Charlie Kunz
| 8. O Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert

| 7.30 Edwin Duff with the Crombie Mur-
/ doch Trio | (NZBS)Harry Fryer and his Orchestra

|
out a Name (ABC); Hobbies-Making

:

8. 0 Songs of England: Jennifer Vyvyan8.15 Play: Hunger Strike, by H. MeNeish
(NZBS)

8.44 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
| 9.30 The Buseh Quartet
String Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168

Schubert; 10. 0 Rhythm in Retrospect10.30 Close down
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9. 4am. Ray Martin and his Orchestra9.15 Partners in Harmony
9.30 Music While You Work10.10 instrumental Interinde
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 \iss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: I Married a
Gourmet, by Patricia Stevens; Crusade
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Melodiously Yours
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Ravel
Introduction and Allegro
Scheherazade
Rhapsodie Espagnole
"Alborado Del Graciosoag In Harmony
4.45 Margaret Whiting to Sing5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: Puzzle Corner;
Halliday Story
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.15 Produce Market Report
7.46 Song.and. Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
7.30 The Good Companions
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-
ducted. by Gil Dech (Studio)
8.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe Wal-lace
9.30 Streamline10. O Affairs of Harlequin
10.30 Stanley Black Show Case
11.20 Close down

AYC s00 PUNEDIN,, ,.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 =The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra|conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 388 in. D, K.504_
(Prague) Mozart
Overture: A Midsummer Night’s
Dream Mendelssohn
Suite: Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme

mm. otraUss8.0 BBC World Theatre: The Prodigious
Snob, Miles Malleson’s new version of
Moliere’s comedy ‘"‘Le.Bourgeois Gentil-
homme," presented by the Bristol OldVie Company, with Miles Malleson as
M. Jourdain
9.30 The Hungarian String Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 161 Schubert

410. 9 Dinu Lipatti
Sonata in E
Sonata in D Minor Scarlatti
Partita No. 1 in B Flat Bach

10.32 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)
Songs by Mozart

10.44 Heinz Kirehner (viola),. with the
Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra conducted|
by Carl Munchinger
Concerto in G Telemann11.0 Close down

AX])439DUNEDIN
0 p.m. Tunes
Presbyterian Hour
Best in the West
Cowboy Roundup
Swing Session

30 Close down

AY] INVERCARGILL,9. 4am. This Week's Composer:
Tchaikovski

ZerMoo

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work

11.0 Women at Home: Local Discussion
Panel
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
Three Dances from the Fairy QueenPurcell
Minuet (Berenice) Handel
Excerpts from St. Matthew. Passion

Bach
St. Paul’s Suite Holst
0 Song's of the Sea
15 Accordion Interlude
.30 Hospital Session
0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)30 Alfred Shaw’s Orchestra andHarold Williams
0 The Comedy Harmonists15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Farm Without a Name (ABC);
Storytime45 Music for the Tea Hour
7. 5 After Dinner Music
7.15 Variety Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Showcase (NZBS)8.5 A Story to Remember8.20 Continental Variety: Will Glahe’sOrchestra with Lys Assia
8.45 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
9.15 Marek Weber and his Orchestra9.30 Handel
London Baroque Ensemble
Overture (Suite) in ¢€
RONALD LEWIS (baritone)Love That’s True (Berenice)Leave Me (Semele)
Droop Not, Young Lover

(Studio) .
Szymon Goldberg (violin) and GeraldMoore (piano)
Sonata No. 4 in D

10.10 The Virtuoso: Law, by a Christ-ebureh barrister, the first of a series in
which a variety of speakers discussthe persons they think merit the title ofvirtuoso in their different fields (NZBS)10.30 Stan Kenton and his Orchestra
11.20 Close down
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LUMBAGO?
NOTME![do like a gameofbowlsand now I can

enjoy it again, thanks to a dailypinchof
Kruschen Salts:
Fora time Ihad togiveupbowlsbecauseofLumbago. Thestoopinggot me ic
was sheer agony to straighten up again.
ThenIstarted takingKruschenSalts,andin next to no time I wasbackat the club
withmyoldmates:
Lumbago isoften causedby impurities in
thebloodstreamand Kruschen helpstoclear
them away givingquick,welcome relief:
Don'tletachesandpainsspoilyourenjoy-mentoflife. Takeit fromme;youcankeepGtwithadailypinchofKruschenSalts:
BuyKruschentodayandtakeiteveryday:Manufactured in New Zealand for E
Griffiths Hughes Ltd, England New
Zealand Agents=8 Fairbairn Wright Ltd,,
Auckland; Wellington, Christchurch;Dunedin and Invercargill: K4


